
QR CITYTRAIN BRISBANE & SE QUEENSLAND TRAINS

QM1 BRISBANE - GYMPIE NORTH: MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
Oc18

NG. Electrified.  Quadruple track Brisbane Roma St-Northgate, triple track Northgate-Lawnton. 
Quadruple track Lawnton-Petrie. Double track Petrie-Beerburrum.

This table only shows trains running beyond Nambour.
For full service & line details Brisbane-Caboolture see Table QM2.  For more details of long-distance trains
see Table QC1.

Full list of local departures from Caboolture for Nambour (B: Bus, C: Train - Change at Caboolture, T: Through Train):
626T, 710B, 756T, 835B, 926T, 1011B, 1018T, 1056T, 1130B, 1226T, 1311B, 1356T, 1432B, 1526T, 1602B, 
1623T, 1650T, 1711T, 1729T, 1753T, 1817T, 1835T, 1853T, 1956T, 2030B, 2126T, 2056T, 026T.

EMU Rockn Spirit Bund'g EMU Spirit
Tilt of Qld Tilt Outback

Km Ht Open WX MTuWF TuO
ROMA ST 0.75 19 929 1100 1545 1655 1745 1810
CENTRAL arr 13 931 1747
                dp 0 933 1749
Fortitude Valley 1.33 6 935 1751
BOWEN HILLS 2.66 9 1889 937 Res Res Res 1753 Res
Northgate 9.90 7 1882 1801
Petrie 27.49 9 1888 1817
CABOOLTURE 49.57 13 1888 1018 1145u 1635u 1742u 18351906u
Elimbah 57.74 23 1025 1841
Beerburrum 63.86 36 1030 1846
GlasshouseMtns 71.09 28 1038 1854
Beerwah 76.15 33 1044 1900
Landsborough 81.76 37 1890 1050 1209a 1808u 1906
Mooloolah 86.78 35 1056 1912
Eudlo 91.93 27 1111 1918
Palmwoods 96.52 28 1117 1924
Woombye 99.94 21 1122 1929
NAMBOUR 104.1 16 1127 1235u 1731u 1838u 19342023u
Yandina 112.0 11 1891 1137 1944
North Arm 117.7
Eumundi 121.4 27 1145 1952
Sunrise 124.2
Cooroy 130.2 110 1891 1153 1258 1754u 1858u 2000 2049u
Pomona 139.2 88 1201 2008
Cooran 144.8 77 1891 1207 2014
Traveston 149.6 71 1889 1213 2020
Woondum 160.1
Glanmire 168.1
GYMPIE N. 172.9 95 1988 1239 1337 1828 1929 2037 2135-2145u
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QM1 GYMPIE NORTH - BRISBANE: MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
Full list of local departures from Nambour to Caboolture (B; Bus, C: Train - Change at Caboolture for Brisbane, 
T: Through train).
432T, 501T, 526T, 556T, 620T, 638T, 657T, 726T, 808T, 835B, 908T, 950B, 1038T, 1115B, 1208T, 1230B, 
1338T, 1425T, 1508T, 1545B, 1630T, 1700B,  1733T, 1805B, 1905T, 2108T, 2238T FO.

EMU SpiritBund'g Spirit Rockn EMU
of Qld Tilt of the Tilt

Res Res Outback Res
WX WX TuFO

GYMPIE N. 556 608 701 811 1205 1324
Traveston 614 1342
Cooran 620 Res 1348
Pomona 627 1355
Cooroy 635 642d 737a 856d 1240 1403
Eumundi 641 1409
Yandina 648 1416
NAMBOUR 657 705d 757d 925d 1302d 1425
Woombye 704 1431
Palmwoods 708 1435
Eudlo 714 1441
Mooloolah 721 1456
Landsborough 727 823d 1330d 1502
Beerwah 732 1507
Glasshouse Mtns. 737 1512
Beerburrum 746 1520
Elimbah 751 1525
CABOOLTURE 759 817d 857d 1044d 1359d 1531
Petrie 815 1548
Northgate 831 1604
BOWEN HILLS 840 1613
Fortitude Valley 842 1615
CENTRAL  arr 844 1617
                 dp 846 1619
ROMA ST 848 920 955 1155 1450 1621

14



QM1 BRISBANE - GYMPIE NORTH SATURDAYS
Full list of local departures from Caboolture for Nambour (C: Train - Change at Caboolture, T: Through train):
756T, 926T, 1056T, 1226T, 1248T, 1356T, 1526T, 1656T, 1749T, 1826T, 1956T, 2126T.

Rockn Spirit of Spirit
Tilt the Outback of Qld EMU

ROMA ST 1100 1355 1545 1700
CENTRAL Res Res Res 1702-04
Fortitude Valley 1706
BOWEN HILLS 1708
Northgate 1716
Petrie 1732
CABOOLTURE 1145u 1452u 1635u 1749
Elimbah 1756
Beerburrum 1801
GlasshouseMtns 1809
Beerwah 1815
Landsborough 1208u 1821
Mooloolah 1827
Eudlo 1842
Palmwoods 1848
Woombye 1853
NAMBOUR 1235u 1619u 1731u 1858
Yandina 1908
Eumundi 1916
Cooroy 1258u 1649u 1754u 1924
Pomona 1932
Cooran 1938
Traveston 1944
GYMPIE N'RTH 1342 1735-1745u 1828 2001
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QM1 GYMPIE NORTH - BRISBANE: SATURDAYS

Full list of local departures from Nambour for Caboolture (C: Train-Change at Caboolture for Brisbane, T: Through train):
608T, 652T, 738T, 908T, 1038T, 1208T, 1338T, 1508T, 1638T, 1808T, 1938T, 2108T, 2154T, 2238T.

SpiritBund'g Rockh'n
EMU of Qld Tilt Tilt EMU

GYMPIE N. 551 608 701 1205 2053
Traveston 609 2111
Cooran 615 2117
Pomona 622 2124
Cooroy 630 642d 737a 1240a 2132
Eumundi 636 2138
Yandina 643 2145
NAMBOUR 652 705d 757d 1302d 2154
Woombye 657 2159
Palmwoods 701 2203
Eudlo 707 2209
Mooloolah 714 2223
Landsborough 720 823d 1330d 2229
Beerwah 725 2234
Glasshouse Mtns. 730 2239
Beerburrum 738 2247
Elimbah 743 2252
CABOOLTURE 749 817d 857d 1359d 2258
Petrie 806 2315
Northgate 822 2331
BOWEN HILLS 831 2340
Fortitude Valley 833 2342
CENTRAL  arr 835 2344
                 dp 837 2346
ROMA ST 839 920 955 1450 2348
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QM1 BRISBANE - GYMPIE NORTH SUNDAYS
Full list of local departures from Caboolture for Nambour (C: Train - Change at Caboolture, T: Through train):
756T, 926T, 1056T, 1226T, 1248T, 1356T, 1526T, 1656T, 1749T, 1826T, 1956T, 2126T.

Rockh'n Rockh'n
Tilt EMU Tilt EMU

ROMA ST 1100 1159 1655 1700
CENTRAL  arr 1201 1702
                 dp 1203 1704
Fortitude Valley Res 1205 Res 1706
BOWEN HILLS 1207 1708
Northgate 1215 1716
Petrie 1231 1732
CABOOLTURE 1145u 1248 1742u 1749
Elimbah 1255 1756
Beerburrum 1300 1801
GlasshouseMtns 1308 1809
Beerwah 1314 1815
Landsborough 1209a 1320 1808u 1821
Mooloolah 1326 1827
Eudlo 1332 1842
Palmwoods 1338 1848
Woombye 1343 1853
NAMBOUR 1235u 1354 1838u 1858
Yandina 1404 1908
Eumundi 1412 1916
Cooroy      1258a 1420 1858a 1924
Pomona 1428 1932
Cooran 1434 1938
Traveston 1440 1944
GYMPIE N. 1337 1456 1929 2001
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QM1 GYMPIE NORTH - BRISBANE SUNDAYS
Full list of local departures from Nambour for Caboolture (C: Train-Change at Caboolture for Brisbane, T: Through train):
608T, 738T, 908T, 1038T, 1208T, 1338T, 1508T, 1638T, !648T, 1808T, 1938T, 2108T.

Rockh'n
Tilt EMU

GYMPIE N. 1205 1547
Traveston Res 1605
Cooran 1611
Pomona 1618
Cooroy       1240d 1626
Eumundi 1632
Yandina 1639
NAMBOUR 1302d 1648
Woombye 1653
Palmwoods 1657
Eudlo 1703
Mooloolah 1710
Landsborough 1330d 1716
Beerwah 1721
Glasshouse Mtns. 1727
Beerburrum 1735
Elimbah 1740
CABOOLTURE 1359d 1746
Petrie 1803
Bnorthgate 1819
BOWEN HILLS 1828
Fortitude Valley 1830
CENTRAL 1832-34
ROMA ST 1450 1836
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